Eurofurence 28

Artist / Official Agent / Helper only

Regular opening hours

Art Show Events (Location: Art Show Forum)

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

23:00-00:00

Staff Intern

Official Art Show Schedule

Staff Intern Staff Intern Staff Intern Staff Intern
Artist Setup
Artiat Setiip Charity Auction
Supersponsor only (Dance Stage)
Sponsor only
Art Art
Sales Pickup
Regular Regular
Pay at For
Security Sold
Artist Setu P Life Draw. Session A Desk =
(Tame) wards Unsold
Life Drawing Session
(Adult) -
Closing
& Artist Payout Art Pickup
Auction (Security Desk) {Uns;old)
Teardown
Artist Teardown
Vernissage
Staff Intern Staff Intern Staff Intern Staff Intern

Staff Intern




