Eurofurence 28

Official Art Show Schedule Version 1.4 - 14.08.2024



Artist / Official Agent / Helper only

Regular opening hours

Art Show Events (Location: Art Show Forum)

Time	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
08:00-09:00		a	Staff Intern	Staff Intern	Staff Intern	
09:00-10:00	Staff Intern	Staff Intern	Stall lifterin	Gtan intern	Stan mitom	Staff Intern
10:00-11:00			Aution Continue			
11:00-12:00			Artist Setup	A-+i-+ C-+	Charity Auction	
12:00-13:00			Supersponsor only	Artist Setup	(Dance Stage)	
13:00-14:00			Sponsor only			
14:00-15:00					Art Art Sales Pickup	
15:00-16:00			Regular	Regular		
16:00-17:00		A-4'-4 C-4			Security Sold	
17:00-18:00		Artist Setup	Life Draw. Session (Tame)	Awards	Desk & Unsold	
18:00-19:00			Life Drawing Session (Adult)	Closing		
19:00-20:00				&	Artist Payout (Security Desk) (Unsold)	
20:00-21:00				Auction	+ Teardown	
21:00-22:00		Vanni			Artist Teardown	
22:00-23:00		Vernissage				
23:00-00:00		Staff Intern	Staff Intern	Staff Intern	Staff Intern	